SEND Parents/Carers’

July 2019

49% of parents/carers responded

uestionnaire

(2018 results in brackets) Agree/Strongly | Disagree Don’t
agree know/NA
I can approach my child’s classteacher 87 % 0% 13%
with concerns/ questions about my child | (100 %) (0%) (0%)
I can approach support staff with 96% 0% 4%
concerns and questions about my child (92 %) (4%) (4%)
I feel that my child is included within the | 96% 0% 4%
learning of the class (95%) (0%) (4%)
I know and understand my child’s termly | 100% 0% 0%
targets (96%) (0%) (4%)
My child’s targets are well-matched to 95%0 0% 5%
their needs (88%) (8%) (4%)
I feel involved in my child’s learning 77% 0% 23%
(88%) (0%) (12%)
I find the termly SEN reviews helpful 100% 0% 0%
(100%) (0%) (0%)
I feel that I can approach the SENCOs 100% 0% 0%
for support (96%) (0%) (4%)
I feel confident that the classteacher 82% 0% 18%
knows and understands my child’s needs | (88%) (4%) (8%)
I feel that when I contact school via 100% 0% 0%
email or phone my concerns are (100%) (0%) (0%)
responded to in a timely manner
I am happy with the homework my child | 68% 0% 32%
receives (76%) (20%) (4%)
My child is happy to come to school 86% 9% 5%
(88%) (8%) (4%)
I am pleased with my child’s progress 86% 0% 14%
(academic, social, emotional) (100%) (0%) (0%)
I value the support from external 73% 0% NA 27%
professionals (if applicable) (65%) (4%) (31%)
I have found the parent/carer events 64% 0% NA 36%
helpful (50%) (0%) (50%)




